



Legislation Details

File #: K-1617-107 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Harris Contract Amendment
AMD #1

Type: Contract **Status:** Passed

File created: 9/20/2018 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 9/25/2018 **Final action:** 9/25/2018

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1617-107: BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, THE NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY, AND HARRIS CORPORATION DECREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$159,825.65 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$13,516,231.71 TO AMEND THE SCOPE OF WORK BASED ON FIELD CONDITIONS FOR PHASE III OF THE REPLACEMENT OF THE CITY'S EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SYSTEM.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Am 1 to K-1617-107 (Harris Communications)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/25/2018	1	City Council		